
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA AUSTRALIAN ARTIST ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 1 JANUARY, 2024
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

114 1 SOMETHING TO GIVE EACH OTHER Troye Sivan1 EMI 5582655
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EGO: THE MICHAEL GUDINSKI STORY - MUSIC FROM THE …

THE VERY BEST

THE BEST OF COLD CHISEL: ALL FOR YOU

BLUE CHRISTMAS

KYLIE CHRISTMAS

EVERYDAY IS CHRISTMAS

PAUL KELLY'S CHRISTMAS TRAIN

TIMELESS - THE ALL-TIME GREATEST HITS

CURRENTS

THE GREATEST HITS

THE FIRST TIME

FRIENDS FOR CHRISTMAS

KICK

GREATEST HITS

THE CHRISTMAS ALBUM

TENSION

SONGS FROM THE SOUTH: PAUL KELLY'S GREATEST HITS …

F*CK LOVE (OVER YOU)

DREAM YOUR LIFE AWAY

Soundtrack

INXS

Cold Chisel

Jimmy Barnes

Kylie Minogue

Sia

Paul Kelly

Bee Gees

Tame Impala

Australian Crawl

The Kid Laroi

John Farnham & Olivia Newton-John

INXS

John Farnham

Human Nature

Kylie Minogue

Paul Kelly

The Kid Laroi

Vance Joy

BDL/UMA

PET/UMA

CC/UMA

BDL/UMA

PLG/WAR

ATL/WAR

GAWD/EMI

CAP/UMA

MOD/UMA

UMA

COL/SME

SME

PET/UMA

SME

SME

LIB/UMA

GAWD/EMI

COL/SME

LIB/UMA

<D>

<P>4

<P>

<P>

<P>2

<P>7

<P>5

<P>2

<P>2

<P>2

1

1

1

1

1

2

1

8

1

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

20

553

464

10

14

8

14

9

169

159

7

49

108

69

62

11

64

179

254

FOREVER1

5335934

CCC002

BLOOD111

2564600489

7567865973

GAWD035CD

5749359

4730676

3766933

G010005187425Q

88985498012

2770637

88697547982

88875144382

LIB240CD

GAWD029S

G0100044183579

LMCD0247
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